
STAR Initiative 

2014-2015 Point Person by College 

 

Research Integrity & Data Analysis  Chrysanthemum Mattison 

Jeff Malone 

Chrysanthemum.Mattison@oregonstate.edu 
 
Jeff.Malone@oregonstate.edu  

Advising & Program Coordinator  
& College of Engineering (COE) 
 

Nova Schauss Nova.Schauss@oregonstate.edu 

Liberal Arts (CLA) 
 

Ashleigh Anderson Ashleigh.Anderson@oregonstate.edu 

Agriculture** (COA) Melanie Jones Melanie.Jones@oregonstate.edu  

   

Public Health & Human Sciences** (PHHS) Andrea Nelson 

 

Andrea.Nelson@oregonstate.edu   

Business** (COB) 
 

Design & Human Environment** (DHE) 

Brenda Sallee 
 

Allison Ramsing 

Brenda.Sallee@oregonstate.edu 
 

Allison.Ramsing@oregonstate.edu 

University Exploratory Studies Program (UESP) Kerry Kincanon 

Tiffany Fritz 

Kerry.Kincanon@oregonstate.edu 

Tiffany.Fritz@oregonstate.edu 

Science (COS) Ariella Wolf Ariella.Wolf@oregonstate.edu 
 

Earth, Ocean & Atmospheric Science (CEOAS) Stephany Johnson 
 

Stephany.Johnson@oregonstate.edu 

Forestry** (COF) Nicole Kent 

 

Nicole.Kent@oregonstate.edu  

 

 

**Colleges that require students be in Good Standing before migrating in from a different College 
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